Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

AMENDED

Address: 301 S.					I API Number: 15 -	171-20650 -00 -00	
Address:	Market, Wichita, KS	67202				chman	
Phone: (316) 265 - 5611 Operator License #: 5214					Well Number:	4	
Type of Well: Docket #:					Spot Location (QQQQ): SW - NW - NW - SW		
			(If S	WD or ENHR)	2145 Feet from	North / ✓ South Section Line	
The plugging proposal was approved on: 4-24-07 (Date)					165 Feet from	East / West Section Line	
by: Richard Lacey (KCC District Agent's Name) Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No					Sec. 24 Twp. 17 S. R. 33 ☐ East ✓ West		
					County: Scott		
Producing Formation(s): Li	ist All (If needed attach a	nother sheet)			Date Well Completed	4-24-07	
	Depth to Top:	Botton	m:	T.D	Plugging Commence		
	Depth to Top:	Bottor	n:	T.D	Plugging Commence		
	Depth to Top:	Bottor	n:	T.D	Plugging Completed:	4-25-07	
Show depth and thickness	of all water oil and o	as formations					
	Vater Records	ioimanons.		Casing Record (S	Surface Conductor & Produ	(ction)	
Formation	Content	From	То	Size Size	Put In	Pulled Out	
1		Surface	355'	8 5/8"	355'	none	
						Hone	
The state of the s							
		1					
Describe in detail the mann	ner in which the well is	plugged, indicate the character of	ting where the	e mud fluid was p	laced and the method o	r methods used in introducing it into the	
ole. If cement or other pl	lugs were used, state ti	he character of	same depth	placed from (botto	m), to (top) for each plu	g set. RECFIVED	
ole. If cement or other pl	lugs were used, state ti	he character of	same depth	placed from (botto	m), to (top) for each plu	g set. RECFIVED	
ole. If cement or other pl Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237	lugs were used, state the first of the first	he character of of sx @ 760', 50	same depth sx @ 390',	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15	m), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH.	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 LOCA CONSERVATION DIVISION	
ole. If cement or other pl Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237	lugs were used, state tl	he character of of sx @ 760', 50	same depth sx @ 390',	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15	m), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH.	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI	
Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 lame of Plugging Contract ddress: P. O. Box	lugs were used, state the following state that	ne character of o sx @ 760', 50 ne character of p sx @ 760', 50 ne character of p sx @ 7665-0031	same depth sx @ 390',	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15	m), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH.	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 LOCA CONSERVATION DIVISION	
lame of Plugging Contract address: P. O. Box	lugs were used, state the following state that	he character of 2 sx @ 760', 50 sx @ 760', 50 sx @ 760', 50 sx @ 7665-0031	same depth sx @ 390',	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15	m), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH.	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 LOCA CONSERVATION DIVISIONS	
Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Name of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box State of Party Responsible state of Kansas	lugs were used, state the following state that	ne character of o sx @ 760', 50 ne character of p sx @ 760', 50 ne character of p sx @ 7665-0031	same depth sx @ 390',	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	om), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH.	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMM MAY 2 3 2007 LOCQ ONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA, KS	
Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Plame of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box is Plame of Party Responsible State of Kansas Jay G. Schweikert	tor:Allied Cernenting 31, Russell, KS 6	ne character of sx @ 760', 50 ne in urf 7665-0031 Lario Oil & Sedgwick	same depth sx @ 390', \(\bar{D} \cdot\) Gas Comp	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	om), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH. Of The License #:	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMM MAY 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Name of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box 3 Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Jay G. Schweikert Worn on oath, says: That I	tor:Allied Cernenting 31, Russell, KS 6 e for Plugging Fees:County,	ne character of sx @ 760', 50 ne in urf 7665-0031 Lario Oil & Sedgwick	same depth sx @ 390', \(\bar{D} \cdot\) Gas Comp	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	om), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH. Of The License #:	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Plugged w/ 50 sx @ 237 Iame of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box 3 Iame of Party Responsible Itate of Kansas Jay G. Schweikert Worn on oath, says: That I	tor:Allied Cernenting 31, Russell, KS 6 e for Plugging Fees:County,	ne character of sx @ 760', 50 ne in urf 7665-0031 Lario Oil & Sedgwick	same depth sx @ 390', \(\bar{D} \cdot\) Gas Comp	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	om), to (top) for each plusx RH & 10 sx MH. Of The License #:	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box State of Kansas Jay G. Schweikert worn on oath, says: That I	tor:Allied Cernenting 31, Russell, KS 6 e for Plugging Fees:County,	in urf 7665-0031 Lario Oil & Sedgwick	same depth sx @ 390', The December of the company of the compan	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	Operator) or (Operator) or ed, and the log of the a	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 LOCA CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	
Name of Plugging Contract Address: P. O. Box Name of Party Responsible State of Kansas Jay G. Schweikert	tor:Allied Cernenting 31, Russell, KS 6 e for Plugging Fees:County,	in urfactor of sx @ 760', 50 in urfactor of sx & 760', 50 in urf	same depth sx @ 390', Can Depth Same de	placed from (botto 20 sx @ 60', 15 s	Operator) or (Operator) or ed, and the log of the a	RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI MAY 2 3 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	

of of